BLG15T65FUL                                                         www.belling.com.cn
Rev4.0                         Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
12/2022                                                             ©2011 Belling All Rights Reserved
BLG15T65FUL
IGBT
Step-Down Converter
 ,
 1．Description

⚫ Motor drives
⚫ PFC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Codes Package Product Code Packing
BLG15T65FUL-B TO-263 G15T65FUL Reel
BLG15T65FUL-P TO-220 G15T65FUL Tube
BLG15T65FUL-A   TO-220F G15T65FUL Tube
BLG15T65FUL-A/B/P
(1) BLG15T65FUL: 650V 15A
(2)   B:TO-263
P:TO-220
A:TO-220F
 XXXX：Product Code